

POS	Description	Part Number	QTY	Minor	Major
1	Knob 1/4"	1110002	2		
2	Screw Cylindrical Head M5x18	///	4		
3	Oil Sight Glass	1105003	1		X
5	Oil Tank	5202074	1		
6	Exhaust-Filler Plug 1/2"	1706021	1		
8	Vane	3302022	2		X
9	Rotor	3107016	1		
10	Shaft Seal DH 25-32-4 VITON	0903002	1	X	X
11	Pump Body	3001083	1		
12	Shaft Seal 16-35-10 VITON	0901005	1	X	X
13	O-Ring 3181 NBR	1001068	1	X	X
14	Motor Flange	4302019	1		
15	Felt	4808002	1	X	X
16	Shock Mount	1502006	3		
17	Drive Coupling	3801016	2		
18	Rubber Coupling	1901004	1		X
19	Motor Flange	4301061	1		
20	Bearing 6203-ZZ	—	1		
22	Screw Cylindrical Head M5x6	///	4		
23	Electric Motor M71/4	4403027 (*)	1		
24	Handle	1706011	1		
25	Screw without Head M5x6	///	2		
26	Spring	4701004	1		X
27	O-Ring 115 NBR	1001018	1	X	X
28	Gas Ballast Knob	1706018	1		
29	Anti-Suckback Valve	9007008	1		
30	O-Ring 117 NBR	1001004	2	X	X
31	Gasket	4901042	1	X	X
32	Elastic Pin	0602004	2		
33	Obturator	4505004	2	X	X
34	Steel Obturator	4505003	2		X
35	Spring	4701024	2		X
36	Screw Cylindrical Head M5x8	///	4		
37	Guard	4602038	1		
39	Gas Ballast Valve	4604005	1		X
40	Screw Cylindrical Head M5x90	///	2		
41	Screw Cylindrical Head M5x18	///	2		
42	Pump Cover	3202058	1		
44	O-Ring 3075 NBR	1001070	1	X	X

/// NOT AVAILABLE AS A SPARE PART

(*) DEPENDING ON THE OPERATING VOLTAGE AND FRAME SIZE OF THE ELECTRIC MOTOR, THE PART NUMBER MAY CHANGE.

